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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 7 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10.4.2011 - 10:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 godina i stariji, Muški

1. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:05.13 622
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.43 586
3. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:12.57 449
4. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.92 425
5. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.91 393
6. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.75 365
7. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:20.85 325

15 - 16 godina, Dečaci

1. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.00 442
2. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.63 413
3. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.70 339
4. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.49 285
5. MARTINOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:26.63 264
6. ADAMOVIC, Pavle 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.64 264

DSQ IVANCIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

13 - 14 godina, Dečaci

1. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.50 399
2. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.02 335
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:21.36 319
4. DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:27.29 258
5. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.63 247
6. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.62 238
7. SABAN, Denis 99 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:30.56 231
8. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:31.87 221
9. ROMIC, Aleksandar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:33.62 209

10. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.42 204
11. GAJIC, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:36.35 192
12. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:38.14 181
13. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:38.29 181
14. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:44.44 150

11 - 12 godina, Dečaci

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:25.96 270
2. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:32.36 218
3. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:33.59 209
4. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:34.81 201
5. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:37.56 185
6. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:42.59 159
7. LEKIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:42.92 157
8. MITIC, Luka 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:43.58 154
9. MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:48.83 133

10. LEKIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.14 121
11. KORDA, Jaksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.84 119
12. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:54.20 115
13. TRIPKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:56.13 109

DSQ ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:43.51
DSQ GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.11

17 godina i stariji, Ženski

1. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:56.38 156
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 7, 100m Prsno/Breast

15 - 16 godina, Devojčice

1. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:25.84 389
2. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.25 346
3. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.40 312
4. ZECEVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:39.09 253

13 - 14 godina, Devojčice

1. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.79 340
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:30.03 337
3. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.27 324
4. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.89 279
5. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:39.59 249
6. STOJANOVIC, Danica 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:40.35 243
7. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:40.38 243
8. MACURA, Jovana 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:40.40 243
9. DAVIDOVIC, Nera 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:46.55 203

10. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:47.93 196
11. DAKIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:50.32 183

11 - 12 godina, Devojčice

1. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:28.27 358
2. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:35.68 281
3. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.68 272
4. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.43 266
5. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:38.59 257
6. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:42.36 229
7. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:42.93 226
8. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:45.60 209
9. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.34 188

10. DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.62 172
11. GUZIJAN, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:57.01 153
12. JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:57.80 150

Otvoreno

1. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:05.13 622
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.43 586
3. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:12.57 449
4. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.00 442
5. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.92 425
6. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.63 413
7. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:15.50 399
8. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.91 393
9. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.75 365

10. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.70 339
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.02 335
12. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:20.85 325
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:21.36 319
14. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.49 285
15. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:25.84 389
16. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:25.96 270
17. MARTINOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:26.63 264
18. ADAMOVIC, Pavle 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.64 264
19. DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:27.29 258
20. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:28.27 358
21. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.63 247
22. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.25 346
23. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.62 238
24. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.79 340
25. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:30.03 337
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32.godina PK 11.April
Beograd, 10.4.2011 - 11.4.2012

Disciplina 7, Svi, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

26. SABAN, Denis 99 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:30.56 231
27. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.27 324
28. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:31.87 221
29. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:32.36 218
30. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.40 312
31. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:33.59 209
32. ROMIC, Aleksandar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:33.62 209
33. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.42 204
34. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:34.81 201
35. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:35.68 281
36. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.89 279
37. GAJIC, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:36.35 192
38. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.68 272
39. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.43 266
40. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:37.56 185
41. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:38.14 181
42. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:38.29 181
43. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:38.59 257
44. ZECEVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:39.09 253
45. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:39.59 249
46. STOJANOVIC, Danica 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:40.35 243
47. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:40.38 243
48. MACURA, Jovana 99 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:40.40 243
49. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:42.36 229
50. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:42.59 159
51. LEKIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:42.92 157
52. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:42.93 226
53. MITIC, Luka 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:43.58 154
54. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:44.44 150
55. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:45.60 209
56. DAVIDOVIC, Nera 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:46.55 203
57. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:47.93 196
58. MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:48.83 133
59. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.34 188
60. DAKIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:50.32 183
61. LEKIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.14 121
62. DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.62 172
63. KORDA, Jaksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:52.84 119
64. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:54.20 115
65. TRIPKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:56.13 109
66. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd 1:56.38 156
67. GUZIJAN, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:57.01 153
68. JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:57.80 150
69. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:11.57 75

DSQ IVANCIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
DSQ ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:43.51
DSQ GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.11


